42%; éf BRI B <43 mA 98K> Ea— F
1 Hi BRIRERE Ty Try 43051A
2 R T fAEE 43003F
3 NIT BEFER HELB 43101A
4 A BEBE 43102)
5 NIT BEFER g— 43103G
6 A BEBE %= 43104E
7 AT BEBE He 43105C
8 AT EERE BEA T 43106A
9 AT BEBE e 43107K
10 Al EERE AR 43108H
11 NV BEFR E4 43110K
12 INIT BEFR ke 43111H
13 INIT BEFR EFHTE 43112F
14 INIT BEFR BEx 43114B
15 INIT BEFR BAEIL 43115A
16 Al EERE - 43116
17 INIT BEFR it 43117G
18 AT BESE S 43118E
19 NY2 BEFR X 43119C
20 NV BEFR S]] 43120G
21 NV BEFR INE 43123A
22 NY2 BEFR (=12 43124K
23 NV BEFR AR 43126F
24 NV BEFR H{E 43127D
25 NV BEFR REB 43128B
26 NV BEERK F1 43129A
27 NV BEFR WE 43130D
28 NIV BEFR INITE 43131B
29 NV BEFR JAa 43132A
30 NV BEFR JACRH: 43133)
31 NV BEER ANRITE 43135E
32 AT BERE AREE 43136C
33 A EESE Eit 43137A
34 NV BEFR AT 43140A
35 NV BEER FREET % 43143F
36 NY2 BEFR xxE 43145B
37 NV BEER KETE 43154A
38 NV BEER WHEEE 43156H
39 NIV BEER FRrE 43157F
40 NV BEER BIDEE 43159B
i A BESE St 43160F
42 NIV BEER i 43161D
43 NV BEER PR R 43162B
4 AT EESE AR 43163A
45 NV BEER EXE 43164)
46 AT EESE K2 431656
47 AT BESE & 43166E
48 NIV BEFER REHRID 43167C
49 AT EERE 47 43168A
50 AT EEBE SREEch s 43160K
51 AT EEBE i 43170C
52 AT RRTESR R & DREIE 43431A

1/2



Kb Rt kb RF RF R R RE RE RE R R RE RE RE RE R REORE RE RE R R RE S

BRAA SRR DD R D MM

Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
Fh3iL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
FhiL
Z it

=RER

PRI
FRIIRAR
FRRIIRAR
FRRIZIRAR
PRI
FFRIIRAR
FRRIIR AR
FRRIZIRAR
FRRIIRAR
FRRIIRAR
FRRIZIRAR
FRRIZIRAR
AR
FRRIZIRAR
FRIZIRAR
FRRUZIRAR
FRRUZIRAR
PRI
FRIZIRFR
AR R
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEER
EEFEFR
EEER
EEFEFR
EEER
EEFEFR
EEER
EFFR
EEFEFR
EFFR
EEFEFR
EFFR
EEFEFR
EEFEFR
EEFEFR
EEFEFR

Z 0fte

=% <43 _EF 98K >

FRESL< B
BRRIE-EaFEXE
EhhHOEFXIE
b ETREXE
ETNUEE

Fitxiz

Flexiz

VL ICEEXIE
MNEFIE

NRXE

=
=]

HEAX S S
MIEXIE
HEARIE
METEXIE
REXIE
XEXIE
EREXIE
KEXIE
2ERRXIE

i3
BEAREERFR
HEA o

E3E9)

]
AKBEEZE
R

B

EHRF
N—TIERR
REARERT

HFEE
RAZEKXRZEMNE
REER<U X FE2E
£H

&
RBRFHEREEN
=M

FwitF
HEBXFEH
i

EEEE

CEH LB
—VE

aoF ¥4
FRUNOEEFERE

2/2

=3 —-F

43432K
43433H
43434F
43435D
43441)

43442G
43443E
43444C
43445A
43446K
43451F
43452D
43453B
43454A
43455)

43456G
43457E
43458C
43459A
43460E
43502D
43503B
43504A
43505)

43506G
43507E
43508C
43509A
43510E
43511C
43512A
43513K
43514H
43515F
43516D
43517B
43518A
43519

43520B
43521A
43522)

43523G
43524E
43525C
43526A
43999B



