43.熊本	設置	高校種別	高校名 <43_熊本 98校>	高校コード
98校	区分	4+口() + 125 24 1+	% ㅗ ㅗ ㅆ ㅆ ㅊ ㅆ ㅎn ハレレ ㅁ ഄ+ nu ᆠ ɹʊ	42051 4
1	国立	特別支援学校	熊本大学教育学部附属特別支援	43051A
2	国立	高等専門学校	熊本高専	43093F
3	公立	高等学校	済々黌	43101A
4	公立	高等学校	熊本	43102J
5	公立	高等学校	第一	43103G
6	公立	高等学校	第二	43104E
7	公立	高等学校	熊本西	43105C
8	公立	高等学校	熊本工業	43106A
9	公立	高等学校	熊本商業	43107K
10	公立	高等学校	熊本農業	43108H
11	公立	高等学校	玉名	43110K
12	公立	高等学校	北稜	43111H
13	公立	高等学校	玉名工業	43112F
14	公立	高等学校	鹿本	43114B
15	公立	高等学校	鹿本商工	43115A
16	公立	高等学校	鹿本農業	43116J
17	公立	高等学校	菊池	43117G
18	公立	高等学校	菊池農業	43118E
19	公立	高等学校	大津	43119C
20	公立	高等学校	翔陽	43120G
21	公立	高等学校	小国	43123A
22	公立	高等学校	高森	43124K
23	公立	高等学校	御船	43126F
24	公立	高等学校	甲佐	43127D
25	公立	高等学校	矢部	43128B
26	公立	高等学校	宇土	43129A
27	公立	高等学校	松橋	43130D
28	公立	高等学校	小川工業	43131B
29	公立	高等学校	八代	43132A
30	公立	高等学校	八代東	43133J
31	公立	高等学校	八代工業	43135E
32	公立	高等学校	八代農業	43136C
33	公立	高等学校	芦北	43137A
34	公立	高等学校	人吉	43140A
35	公立	高等学校	球磨工業	43143F
36	公立	高等学校	天草	43145B
37	公立	高等学校	天草工業	43154A
38	公立	高等学校	必由館	43156H
39	公立	高等学校	千原台	43157F
40	公立	高等学校	湧心館	43159B
41	公立	高等学校	熊本北	43160F
42	公立	高等学校	東稜	43161D
43	公立	高等学校	阿蘇中央	43162B
44	公立	高等学校	八代清流	43163A
45	公立	高等学校	上天草	43164J
46	公立	高等学校	水俣	43165G
47	公立	高等学校	岱志	43166E
48	公立	高等学校	天草拓心	43167C
49	公立	高等学校	牛深	43168A
50	公立	高等学校	球磨中央	43169K
51	公立	高等学校	南稜	43170C
52	公立	特別支援学校	熊本かがやきの森支援	43431A

43.熊本 98校	設置 区分	高校種別	高校名 <43_熊本 98校>	高校コード
53	公立	特別支援学校	平成さくら	43432K
54	公立	特別支援学校	熊本はばたき高等支援	43433H
55	公立	特別支援学校	鏡わかあゆ高等支援	43434F
56	公立	特別支援学校	かもと稲田支援	43435D
57	公立	特別支援学校	菊池支援	43441J
58	公立	特別支援学校	芦北支援	43442G
59	公立	特別支援学校	苓北支援	43443E
60	公立	特別支援学校	ひのくに高等支援	43444C
61	公立	特別支援学校	小国支援	43445A
62	公立	特別支援学校	八代支援	43446K
63	公立	特別支援学校	盲	43451F
64	公立	特別支援学校	熊本ろう	43452D
65	公立	特別支援学校	松橋支援	43453B
66	公立	特別支援学校	熊本支援	43454A
67	公立	特別支援学校	松橋西支援	43455J
68	公立	特別支援学校	荒尾支援	43456G
69	公立	特別支援学校	天草支援	43457E
70	公立	特別支援学校	球磨支援	43458C
71	公立	特別支援学校	大津支援	43459A
72	公立	特別支援学校	黒石原支援	43460E
73	私立	高等学校	尚絅	43502D
74	私立	高等学校	熊本信愛女学院	43503B
75	私立	高等学校	熊本中央	43504A
76	私立	高等学校	開新	43505J
77	私立	高等学校	鎮西	43506G
78	私立	高等学校	八代白百合学園	43507E
79	私立	高等学校	九州学院	43508C
80	私立	高等学校	慶誠	43509A
81	私立	高等学校	玉名女子	43510E
82	私立	高等学校	ルーテル学院	43511C
83	私立	高等学校	熊本国府	43512A
84	私立	高等学校	秀岳館	43513K
85	私立	高等学校	熊本学園大学付属	43514H
86	私立	高等学校	熊本マリスト学園	43515F
87	私立	高等学校	有明	43516D
88	私立	高等学校	文德	43517B
89	私立	高等学校	東海大学付属熊本星翔	43518A
90	私立	高等学校	真和	43519J
91	私立	高等学校	菊池女子	43520B
92	私立	高等学校	専修大学玉名	43521A
93	私立	高等学校	城北	43522J
94	私立	高等学校	勇志国際	43523G
95	私立	高等学校	くまもと清陵	43524E
96	私立	高等学校	ーツ葉	43525C
97	私立	高等学校	やまと	43526A
98	その他	その他	上記以外の高等学校等	43999B